
JWS and ECQ @ BCA 26 March 2023

9.30am start. Indoor arena
1 60 warm up

 Horse Name  Member School  Competing As  Team Name  Class Name
9.30am Smartie Akeley Wood School individual Class 1 

Maskedview Bobby Beachborough School individual Class 1 
Wilderness Firecracker Beachborough School individual Class 1 
Too Cool for School Dolphin School individual Class 1 
Willoway Experience St Swithuns School individual Class 1 
Ruby St Swithuns School individual Class 1 
Rory Northdowns Primary individual

2 70EC
 Horse Name  Member School  Competing As  Team Name  Class Name

10am Da Vinci Sir William Borlase's Grammar Schoolindividual Class 2
Too Cool for School Dolphin School individual Class 2
Smartie Akeley Wood School individual Class 2
Rebel Aylesbury High School individual Class 2

Wilderness Firecracker Beachborough School team Beachborough Class 2
10.10. Magic Diamond Beachborough School team Beachborough Class 2

Jasper Beachborough School team Beachborough Class 2
Maskedview Bobby Beachborough School team  Beachborough Class 2

Charlie Beaconsfield High School team BHS Blue Class 2
Pip Beaconsfield High School team BHS Blue Class 2

10.20. Rudimentary Grey Downs School, Compton team The Downs Class 2
Dancing Tornado Downs School, Compton team The Downs Class 2
Moondust Downs School, Compton team The Downs Class 2
Lucren Lavani Downs School, Compton team The Downs Class 2



Rory Northdowns Primary individual

10.30. Daisy St Swithuns School team Swithuns Blue Class 2
Willoway Experience St Swithuns School team Swithuns Blue Class 2
Wacky Sox St Swithuns School team Swithuns Blue Class 2
Riva St Swithuns School team Swithuns Blue Class 2

Lou Lou The Marist School team The Marist Sunninghill Class 2
10.40. Horeb Glory The Marist School team The Marist Sunninghill Class 2

Sonny The Marist School team The Marist Sunninghill Class 2

3 70 JWS
 Horse Name  Member School  Competing As  Team Name  Class Name

11.15am Wilderness Firecracker Beachborough School individual Class 3
Rory Northdowns Primary individual
Tilda Downs School, Compton individual Class 3
Clover Kimbolton School individual Class 3
Silver Elegance St Catherines School, Bramley individual St Catherine\'s Bramley Class 3
Magic Diamond Beachborough School individual Class 3

4 80EC
 Horse Name  Member School  Competing As  Team Name  Class Name

11.45am Daisy St Swithuns School team Swithuns Orange Class 4
Riva St Swithuns School team Swithuns Orange Class 4
Mayfield Boy St Swithuns School team Swithuns Orange Class 4
Wacky Sox St Swithuns School team Swithuns Orange Class 4

Maskedview Bobby Beachborough School team Beachborough Class 4
11.55 Neebro Moonshine Beachborough School team Beachborough Class 4

Woodhaven Toby Beachborough School team Beachborough Class 4
CYNHEIDREFAWR CEIDRYCH Beachborough School team Beachborough Class 4



Murdoch The Marist School team The Marist Sunninghill Class 4
Lou Lou The Marist School team The Marist Sunninghill Class 4

12.05 Sonny The Marist School team The Marist Sunninghill Class 4

Tilda Downs School, Compton team The Downs Class 4
Dancing Tornado Downs School, Compton team The Downs Class 4
Moondust Downs School, Compton team The Downs Class 4
Lucren Lavani Downs School, Compton team The Downs Class 4

12.15 Rudimentary Grey Downs School, Compton individual Class 4
Clover Kimbolton School individual Class 4
Cymcownwy Princess Old Buckenham Hall, Suffolk individual Class 4
Lulu Pipers Corner individual Pipers Corner School Class 4
Star Theillet Princes Risborough School individual Class 4

12.25 Doleen Prince II Sir William Borlase's Grammar Schoolindividual SWBGS Class 4

Charlie Beaconsfield High School team BHS Blue Class 4
Pip Beaconsfield High School team BHS Blue Class 4

Breeze Stowe School individual Class 4
Magic Diamond Beachborough School individual Class 4

12.35 Jasper Beachborough School individual Class 4

5 80JWS
 Horse Name  Member School  Competing As  Team Name  Class Name

1pm Ali Alton School (was Alton Convent School)individual Class 5
Clonfert Rebel Alton School (was Alton Convent School)individual Class 5
Clover Kimbolton School individual Class 5
Griff St Teresa's School individual Class 5
Cymcownwy Princess Old Buckenham Hall, Suffolk individual Class 5
Lulu Pipers Corner individual Pipers Corner School Class 5
Silver Elegance St Catherines School, Bramley individual St Catherine\'s Bramley Class 5



6 90EC
 Horse Name  Member School  Competing As  Team Name  Class Name

1.30.pm Woodhaven Toby Beachborough School individual Beachborough Class 6
Breeze Stowe School individual Class 6
Clonfert Rebel Alton School (was Alton Convent School)individual Class 6
Westfield rebel Alton School (was Alton Convent School)individual Class 6
Neebro Moonshine Beachborough School individual Class 6

1.40. Tullibard\'s Winning Mood Bradfield College individual Class 6
Gew Moonstone Pipers Corner individual Pipers Corner School Class 6
Murdoch The Marist School individual The Marist Sunninghill Class 6
Look at Me III The Oratory School individual Class 6
CYNHEIDREFAWR CEIDRYCH Beachborough School individual Class 6

7 90JWS
 Horse Name  Member School  Competing As  Team Name  Class Name

2.10pm Griff St Teresa's School individual Class 7
Westfield rebel Alton School (was Alton Convent School)individual Class 7
Tullibard\'s Winning Mood Bradfield College individual Class 7
Gew Moonstone Pipers Corner individual Pipers Corner School Class 7


